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Ingredients for the Cosmetic Industry

Art. No. Article

1070
1028
1030
1001
1059
1002
1005
1006
1077

1083
2083
1007
1009

1049
1074
1027
1008
1082

1040
1076
1013
1014

1015
1018
1022
1024
1025
1057
1089
1031
1086
1032
1011
1021
1033

Sweet Almond Qil Cold Pressed
Sweet Almond Qil Refined

Sweet Almond Oil Refined Ph. Eur.
Apricot Kernel Oil Refined

Argan Oil Pressed, Deodorized
Arnica Oil (GMO-free)

Avocado Oil , Crude, Green
Avocado Oil Refined

Black Caraway Seed Qil,

Cold Pressed

Borage Oil Refined, min. 20% GLA
Borage Oil Cold Pressed

Babassu Oil Refined

Carotene Qil,

(0.3% Beta-Carotene in Sunflower Qil)
Castor Oil Pressed

Coconut Oil Refined

Corn Oil Refined

Cotton Seed Oil Refined

Evening Primrose Oil Refined,
min. 9 % GLA

Grape Seed QOil Refined

Hemp Seed Oil Pressed

St. John’s Wort Qil, (Based on Olive Oil)
St. John s Wort Qil,

(Based on Peanut Oil)

Jojoba Oil Cold Pressed

Jojoba Oil Refined

Kukui Nut Oil Refined

Linseed Oil Pressed

Macadamia Nut Oil Refined, DAC
Marigold Oil (Calendula Oil, GMO-free)
MCT OQil

Olive Oil Native Extra, Ph. Eur.
Palm Oil Refined, Unhardened
Peach Kernel Oil Refined

Peanut Oil Refined

Pumpkin Seed Oil Cold Pressed
Rape Seed Oil Refined

Product List

Rice Bran Qil Refined

Rose Hip Seed Oil Refined, Deacidified
Safflower Oil, Refined

Sesame Oil Cold Pressed
Sesame Oil Refined Ph.Eur.
Squalan Oil, (Based Olive)
Sheaolein Oil

Soyabean Oil Refined, GMO-free
Sunflower Qil Cold Pressed
Sunflower Oil Refined

Wheat Germ Oil Cold Processed
Wheat Germ Oil Refined

Aloe Vera Products

Art. No.
1101

1104
1105
1106

Article

Aloe Vera Powder Concentrate 200:1,
Spray Dried

Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 10:1

Aloe Vera Gel Purum 1:1

Aloe Vera Qil (Based Soya oil) GMO-free

Other Products

Art. No.
7001
7004
2206
2208
4023
8105

Article

Acerola Powder (17 % nat. Vitamin C)
Acerola Powder (25 % nat. Vitamin C)
Propolis-Extract-Powder, 80 %
Propolis-Fluid Extract, Cosmetic grade
Silk Powder(Hydrolyzed Silk Powder)
Wheat Germ Extract Powder

Vegetabile Butters

Art. No.
1091
1092
8120
1093
1094
1079
1095
1078

Article

Apricot Butter
Avocado Butter
Cocoa Butter, Pellets
Macadamia Butter
Almond Butter
Mango Butter

Olive Butter

Shea Butter

Further natural oils are available.

Please ask for more information.




